Part No |Item Description |Specification Qty
Upper Wheel Assembly

PBAND18BX2203-1 Hex Nut 5/8-18UNF-LH 1
PBAND18BX2203-2 Ball Bearing 6204LLU 2
PBAND18BX2203-4 PU Tire 1
PBAND18BX2203-5 Upper Wheel 1
PBAND18BX2203-6 Upper Wheel Shaft 1
PBAND18BX2203-7 Upper Wheel Shaft Bracket 1

PBAND1412-175-9 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8”-16x5/8" 1
PBAND18BX2203-10 Sliding Bracket 1
PBAND18BX2203-11 Hex Cap Screw M8x80 1
PBAND1412-175-170 Switch Plate 1
PBAND18BX2203-13 Bushing 1
PBAND18BX2203-14 Nylon Inserted Lock Nut M3 1



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ball-bearing
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/PU-Tires
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Upper-wheel
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Socket-Head-Cap-Screw-3-8-16x5-8

PBAND18BX2203-15 Pointer 1
PBAND18BX2203-16 Special Bolt 2
PBAND18BX2203-17 Spring 1
PBAND18BX2203-18 Bracket 1
PBAND1412-175-19 Pin 24x20 1
PBAND18BX2203-20 Adjusting Screw 1
PBAND18BX2203-21 Blade Tension Arm Assembly 1
PBAND18BX2203-22 Support Block 1
PBAND1412-175-23 Plate 1
PBAND1412-175-24 Handle 1
PBAND1412-175-25 Door Hinge Set 2
PBAND1412-175-25-1 Door Hinge, Left 2
PBAND1412-175-25-2 Door Hinge, Right 2
PBAND1412-175-25-3 Socket Head Cap Screw M5x0.8x35 2
PBAND1412-175-25-4 Nylon Inserted Lock Nut M5x0.8 2
PBAND1412-175-26 Screw M3.5x10mm 10
PBAND1412-175-27 Hex Nut #10-24 4
PBAND1412-175-28 Lock Washer #10 4
PBAND1412-175-29 Flat Washer #10 4
PBAND1412-175-30 Tracking Window 2
PBAND1412-175-31 Screw #10-24x1/2" 4
PBAND1412-175-32 Hex Nut 1/4”-20 1
PBAND1412-175-33 Door Stud 1
PBAND18BX2203-34 Tension Gauge 1
PBAND14BX110-175-35 |Phillips Flat Head Screw M3x6 6
PBAND14BX110-175-36 |ON/ OFF Switch 1
PBAND1412-175-37 Screw M5x0.8x16 2
PBAND14BX220-250-38 |Outlet 1
PBAND1412-175-39 Washer, Lock-Int. Tooth M5 3
PBAND14BX220-250-40 |Contactor 1
PBAND1412-175-41 Hex Cap Screw 1/4"-20x5/8" 4
PBAND1412-175-42 Lock Washer 1/4" 4
PBAND1412-175-43 Set Screw 1/4"-20x3/8" 2
PBAND18BX2203-44 Handwheel 1
PBAND1412-175-45 Screw 1/4"-20x3/4" 1



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Blade-Tension-Arm-Assembly
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Plate_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Door-Hinge-Set-qty-2-per-set
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Tracking-Window
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/ON-OFF-Switch_2

PBAND1412-175-46 Lock Knob
PBAND18BX2203-47 Saw Body
PBAND1412-175-48 Lock Knob

PBAND1412-175-49

Adjusting Knob

PBAND1412-175-50

Tension Label

1

1

1

1

1

PBAND18BX2203-51 Upper Door 1
PBAND18BX2203-52 Logo Label 1
PBAND1412-175-53 Hinge Cover 1
PBAND14BX110-175-54 |Emergency Stop 1
PBAND1412-175-55 Warning Label 1
PBAND1412-175-2-13 Lock Washer 5/16" 7
PBAND1412-175-2-11 Flat Washer 5/16" 8
PBAND1412-175-3-38 Hex Nut 5/16"-18 6
PBAND18BX2203-59 Carriage Bolt 5/16-18x1" 6
PBAND18BX2203-60 Upper Wheel Bracket- Left 1
PBAND18BX2203-61 Upper Wheel Bracket- Right 1
PBAND18BX2203-62 Control Panel 1
PBAND14BX110-175-63 |Handle 2
PBAND14BX110-175-64 |Hex Cap Screw M4x0.7x12 2
PBAND14BX110-175-65 |Hex Nut M4x0.7 2
PBAND14BX220-250-66 |Plate 1
PBAND14BX110-175-67 |Washer, Lock-Int. Tooth M4 2
PBAND14BX110-175-68 |Screw M4x0.7x8 4



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Upper-door_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Knob_9
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Knob_10
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Adjusting-Knob
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Warning-Label_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex-Nut-5-16-18

Part No Item Description Specification Qty
Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly

PBAND18BX2203-1 Hex Nut 5/8-18UNF-LH 1
PBAND18BX2203-2 Ball Bearing 6204LLU 2
PBAND18BX2203-2-3 Plate 1
PBAND18BX2203-4 PU Tire 1
PBAND18BX2203-2-5 Lower Wheel 1
PBAND18BX2203-2-6 Poly-V Belt 1
PBAND18BX2203-2-7 Motor Pulley 1
PBAND1412-175-2-8 Set Screw 5/16"-18x3/8" 2
PBAND1412-175-2-9 Key 6x6x40 1
PBAND14BX110-175-2-10 |Flat Washer 1/4" 2
PBAND1412-175-2-11 Flat Washer 5/16" 2



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Plate-for-18BX
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lower-wheel
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Poly-V-Belt_3

PBAND18BX2203-2-12

Spindle Pulley

PBAND14BX110-175-2-13

Plate

PBAND14BX110-175-2-14

Phillips Flat Head Screw

5/16"-18x1-1/2"

PBAND18BX2203-2-15

Lower Spindle

1

1

1

1

PBAND1412-175-2-16 Hex Cap Screw M5x0.8x30 3
PBAND1412-175-2-17 Flat Washer M5 1
PBAND1412-175-2-18 Brush 2
PBAND1412-175-2-19 Hex Nut M5x0.8 4
PBAND1412-175-2-20 Insert Block 1
PBAND1412-175-2-21 Shelf 1
PBAND1412-175-2-22 Hex Cap Screw M5x0.8x12 2
PBAND1412-175-2-23 Screw M3.5x10mm 6
PBAND18BX2203-2-24 |Lower Door 1
PBAND1412-175-25 Door Hinge Set 2
PBAND1412-175-25-1 Door Hinge, Left 2
PBAND1412-175-25-2 Door Hinge, Right 2
PBAND1412-175-25-3 Socket Head Cap Screw M5x0.8x35 2
PBAND1412-175-25-4 Nylon Inserted Lock Nut M5x0.8 2
PBAND1412-175-2-26 Lock Knob 2
PBAND18BX2203-2-27 Lower Blade Guard 1
PBAND1412-175-2-28 Screw 1/4"-20x3/4" 1
PBAND1412-175-2-29 Plate 1
PBAND1412-175-2-30 Hex Nut 1/4”-20 1
PBAND1412-175-2-31 Door Stud 1
PBAND1412-175-2-32 Flat Washer 1/4” 1
PBAND1412-175-2-33 Nylon Inserted Lock Nut 1/4”-20 1
PBAND1412-175-2-34 Lock Knob 1
PBAND1412-175-2-35 Screw 1/4"-20x3/4" 1
PBAND1412-175-2-36 Plate 1
PBAND1412-175-2-37 Screw #10-24x3/8" 2
PBAND1412-175-2-38 Strain Relief 6N-4 4
PBAND14BX110-175-2-39 |Motor Cord 1
PBAND14BX220-250-2-40 |Power Cord 1
2

PBAND1412-175-2-276

Bushing



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lower-Door_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Brush
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Insert-Block-for-1412-Bandsaw
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Knob
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Plate
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Strain-relief

PBAND1412-175-2-42 Flat Washer 3/8"
PBAND1412-175-2-43 Lock Washer 3/8"
PBAND18BX2203-2-44 |Hex Nut 3/4"-16UNF
PBAND18BX2203-2-45 |Motor

PBAND18BX2203-2-45-1

Motor Fan (not shown)

PBAND18BX2203-2-45-2

Motor Fan Cover (not shown)

PBAND18BX2203-2-45-3

Junction Box (not shown)

PBAND18BX2203-2-45-4

Junction Box Cover (not shown)

PBAND1412-175-2-46

Spindle Holder

PBAND1412-175-2-47

Adjusting Screw

PBAND1412-175-2-48

Hex Cap Screw

3/8"-16x1-3/4"

PBAND18BX2203-2-49 |Flat Washer 3/4"
PBAND14BX110-175-2-50 |Switch Cover
PBAND14BX110-175-2-51 |Hex Nut M6x1.0
PBAND14BX110-175-2-52 |Limited Switch Cord
PBAND14BX110-175-2-53 |Hex Cap Screw 3/8"-16x3/4"
PBAND14BX110-175-2-54 |Hex Cap Screw M6x1.0x35
PBAND14BX110-175-2-55 |Hex Nut 3/8"-16
PBAND18BX2203-2-56 |Foot Brake

PBAND14BX110-175-2-57

Hex Cap Screw

5/16-18UNCx1/2

PBAND14BX110-175-2-58

Hex Cap Screw

3/8-16UNCx1-1/4"

PBAND14BX110-175-2-59

Spring

PBAND14BX110-175-2-60

Limited Switch

PBAND14BX110-175-2-61

Screw

M3x20mm

PBAND14BX110-175-2-62

Screw

1/4"-20x3/8"

PBAND14BX110-175-2-63

Brake Assembly

S E Y RN =Y EY Y EY EY Y DY =Y =Y S EY EY Y Y =Y EY =Y EY =Y =Y = T K-

PBAND14BX110-175-2-63P

Brake Pad (not shown), 2 pieces

PBAND14BX110-175-2-64

Disc

PBAND14BX110-175-2-65

Inner Cable

PBAND14BX110-175-2-66

Housing

PBAND14BX110-175-2-67

Plate

PBAND14BX110-175-2-68

Socket Head Button Screw

3/8"-16 x1"

PBAND14BX110-175-2-69

Rubber Pad

PBAND14BX110-175-2-70

Socket Head Button Screw

M5x0.8x12

WlhlIBD=m]=]=_]-



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor_3
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-fan_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-fan-cover_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spindle-holder
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Switch-Cover
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Limited-Switch-Cord
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Limited-Switch
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Brake-Pad-not-shown-2-pieces
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Inner-Cable
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Housing
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Plate_4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Socket-Head-Button-Screw

PBAND14BX110-175-2-71

Screw

M4x0.7x8

PBAND14BX110-175-2-72

Spacer

PBAND14BX110-175-2-73

Plate




5 SAVANV. V'

4



Part No Item Description Specification Qty
Table and Fence Assembly

PBAND18BX2203-3-1 Aluminum Fence 1
PBAND1412-175-3-2 Plastic Adjusting Screw 1
PBAND1412-175-3-3 Fence Body 1
PBAND1412-175-3-4 Lock Knob 2
PBAND1412-175-3-5 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16"-18x3/4" 3
PBAND1412-175-3-6 Lock Washer 5/16" 10
PBAND1412-175-3-7 Fence Head

PBAND18BX2203-3-8 Lock Knob
PBAND1412-175-3-9 Lock Bar

PBAND1412-175-3-10  |Set Screw M4x0.7x4
PBAND1412-175-3-11 Table Insert

PBAND18BX2203-3-12 |Table

PBAND18BX2203-3-13 [Scale

PBAND18BX2203-3-14 |Scale Plate

PBAND1412-175-3-15  |Hex Cap Screw M5x0.8x10
PBAND1412-175-3-16  |Flat Washer M5

PBAND1412-175-3-17  |Bushing

PBAND1412-175-3-18

Socket Head Cap Screw

5/16"-18x2-1/2"

PBAND18BX2203-3-19

Steel Bar

PBAND1412-175-3-20 Scale

PBAND1412-175-3-21 Trunnion

PBAND1412-175-3-22 Hex Cap Screw M10x1.5x50
PBAND1412-175-3-23 Slide Block

PBAND1412-175-3-24 Flat Washer 1/4"
PBAND1412-175-3-25  |Lock Washer 1/4"
PBAND1412-175-3-26  |Socket Head Cap Screw M6x1x16
PBAND1412-175-3-27 Pointer

PBAND1412-175-3-28 Screw M5x0.8x8
PBAND1412-175-3-29 Bracket

PBAND1412-175-3-30 Flat Washer 3/8"

Nli=a]alalolololdIdmInmdIalaidIdIdIdIalalalalaalal-



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Aluminum-Fence
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Table_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Scale_3
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Scale-Plate_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Steel-Bar
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-knob
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Plastic-Adjusting-Screw
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Body
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Knob_3
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Head
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Bar
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Table-Insert-for-14-12-110-VOLT-BANDSAW
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex-Cap-Screw-M5x0.8x10
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-M5
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bushing
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Socket-Head-Cap-Screw-5-16-18x2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Scale_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Trunnion
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Steel-Hex-Head-Screw-Zinc-Plated-M10-x-1.5-mm-Thread-50-mm-Long
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Slide-Block
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pointer_2
chris
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Set-Screw-for-1412-14Bx-18bx-Bandsaws

PBAND1412-175-3-31

Lock Handle

PBAND1412-175-3-32

Hex Cap Screw

5/16"-18x1-1/4"

PBAND1412-175-3-33 Set Screw 5/16"-18x5/8"
PBAND1412-175-3-34 Hex Cap Screw 5/16"-18x1-3/4"
PBAND1412-175-3-35 Hex Cap Screw 3/8"-16x2"
PBAND1412-175-3-36 Hex Nut 3/8"-16
PBAND1412-175-3-37 Phillips Flat Head Screw M4x0.7x8
PBAND1412-175-3-38 Hex Nut 5/16"-18
PBAND1412-175-3-39 Flat Washer 5/16"
PBAND1412-175-3-40 Lock Handle

PBAND18BX2203-3-41 Nylon Inserted Lock Nut 5/16-18UNC
PBAND1412-175-3-42 Set Screw 1/4"-20x1/4"

PBAND18BX2203-3-43

Fence Stop Hinge

PBAND18BX2203-3-44

Lock Handle

PBAND18BX2203-3-45

Fence Stop-A

PBAND18BX2203-3-46

Fence Stop-B

PBAND1412-175-6-26 Bushing

PBAND18BX2203-3-48 |Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18UNCx2"
PBAND18BX2203-3-49 Square Nut 1/4-20UNC
PBAND18BX2203-3-50 Screw M3x0.5x4
PBAND18BX2203-3-51 Scale



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Nylon-Inerted-Lock-Nut
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Knob_11
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Square-Nut
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/2nd-Scale
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Handle_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Socket-Head-grub-Screw-M4x0.7x8
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex-Nut-5-16-18
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-5-16
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Handle_3

//,, ‘ ° 2 \\
Yo W\ \\ \

\\
m./




Part No

Item Description

Specification

Qty

Upper and Lower Blade Guides Assembly

PBAND1412-175-4-1 Lock Knob
PBAND1412-175-4-2 Set Screw 5/16"-18x3/8"
PBAND1412-175-4-3 Set Screw 1/4"-20x3/8"
PBAND1412-175-4-4 Hand wheel
PBAND1412-175-4-5 Handle
PBAND18BX2203-4-6  |Pointer
PBAND1412-175-4-7 Screw 1/4"-20x3/8"
PBAND18BX2203-4-8 Upper Blade Guard
PBAND18BX2203-4-9  |Height Scale

PBAND18BX2203-4-10 |Magnet

PBAND1412-175-4-11

Guide Bar Bracket

PBAND1412-175-4-12

Socket Head Cap Screw

5/16"-18x1-1/4"

PBAND1412-175-4-13 C-Ring $12
PBAND1412-175-4-14 Worm

PBAND1412-175-4-15 E-Ring E8
PBAND1412-175-4-16 Gear Base

PBAND1412-175-4-17 Bushing

PBAND1412-175-4-18 Shaft

PBAND1412-175-4-19 Gear

PBAND1412-175-4-20 Plate

PBAND1412-175-4-21

Socket Head Button Screw

5/16"-18x1/2"

PBAND18BX2203-4-22

Guide Bar

PBAND1412-175-4-23  |Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4"-20x5/8"
PBAND1412-175-4-24 Lock Washer 1/4"
PBAND1412-175-4-25 |Lock Knob

PBAND1412-175-4-26

Ceramic Guide

PBAND1412-175-4-27

Adjusting Block

PBAND1412-175-4-28

Fixed Block

PBAND1412-175-4-29

Lock Knob

PBAND1412-175-4-30

Ceramic Guide

NI=INdRloolRINIARI_AIalalalalaIdIaINdINdIAlalalalalalalalald] -~



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Magnet_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Height-Scale_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Knob_5
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handwheel_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle_3
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Guide-Bar-Bracket
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Gear
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Plate_3
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Socket-Head-Button-Screw-5-16-18x1-2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Knob_6
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixed-Block
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Knob_7
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ceramic-Ceramic-Guide-Rear

PBAND1412-175-4-31 Support Shaft 1
PBAND1412-175-4-32  |Guide Bracket 1
PBAND1412-175-4-33  |Lock Handle 1
PBAND1412-175-4-34  |Support Shaft 1
PBAND1412-175-4-35  |Lock Knob 1
PBAND1412-175-4-36  |Socket Head Button Screw 1/4"-20x1/2" 2
PBAND1412-175-4-37  |Base 1
PBAND1412-175-4-38  |Special Bolt 2
PBAND1412-175-4-39  |Flat Washer 5/16" 4
PBAND1412-175-4-40  |Hex Cap Screw 5/16"-18x1" 4
PBAND1412-175-4-41 Lock Washer 5/16" 4



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Guide-Bracket
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Handle_4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Support-Shaft-assembly-with-ceramic-block-lower
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Knob_8
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Base
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Special-Bolt_2

P s
| &

Supplier Part

Laguna Part Number Number Item Description Specification Qty
230V Industrial Work Light: Optional
PBAND14B X220-250-7-1 14BX220-250-701 Work Light 230V 1
PBAND1412-175-7-2 1412-702 Screw M4x0.7x20 4
PBAND1412-175-7-3 1412-703 Flat Washer M4 4
PBAND1412-175-7-4 1412-704 Hex Nut M4x0.7 4
PBAND1412-175-7-5 1412-705 Cable Clamp 3






